Single phase, duplex motor contactor control/programmable timed dosing control panel.
The PS series control panel provide a reliable means of controlling both pump chamber and sand filter pumps in an onsite
septic installation.
MODEL PS Control Panel
1. Enclosure measures 14 x 12 x 6 inches (35.56 x 30.48 x 15.24 cm);
NEMA 4X (ultraviolet stabilized thermoplastic) with removable mounting
feet for indoor or outdoor use.
2. Pump Chamber Magnetic Motor Contactor controls pump chamber

email: sje@sjerhombus.com
PRICING/ORDERING INFORMATION
C
O
N
TR
O
L P
A
N
ELS
Model Full Load List Shipping
Number AC Voltage Amp Price Weight
PS1W904H 120 VAC 0-7 FLA $1157.00 20 lbs.
PS1W914H 120 VAC 7-15 FLA $1157.00 20 lbs.
PS1W924H 120 VAC 15-20 FLA $1157.00 20 lbs.
PS1W104H 120/208/240 VAC 0-7 FLA $1217.00 20 lbs.
PS1W114H 120/208/240 VAC 7-15 FLA $1217.00 20 lbs.
PS1W124H 120/208/240 VAC 15-20 FLA $1217.00 20 lbs.
SEE BACKSIDE FOR COMPLETE LISTING OF AVAILABLE OPTIONS.
131
2
10
4
5
6
7
8
12
15
14
Model Shown PS1W104X
3
9
11
16